
I a• NO. 1. CONTRACT 10 COOP c 'AGE OF P'IAý
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT Ci; 1
2. AMENDIOENTMODIFICATION N14. 3. ErFECTIvE DATE f4. RFOUISITIONJPURCHASE REP. NO. S. PROJECT NO.I1 a~prica!3ei

M005 C, 5 IJRO- 12 - 199

See Elock !6C

C. ISSUED eY 31-0 0 7. ADMINISTEREDOY (II oS,,anens nltem 5UE 310

U.S. Nuclear Remulatorv Coornizsion U.S. Nuclearj Reegur .ory Cormisiz.,on
Div. of Contracts Div. of Cont-acca
At-r::Mat:hew J. Bucher, 301-665-5386 Mail Stop; TWFI-O!-B10M
mail StTp; 7WP-Dl-E,2rM
Nanhington. DC 20555 WarhingtOn. DC 2055S

B. NAME AND ADDRES$ OF CONTFA.TOP INC.. siroPL covrnty. Stare and ZIP Code' (X, 9A AMENDMELNT OF SOLICITATION NCO.

ENS:IGY RESSARZ.N, TWOC.
A9. DATED ISEE ITEM 11,

15IE E L.. EXECLTVE SVD 1IA, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT.ORDER NO.1 " 9 FGS23F0110M NRC-HQ-1I-F-4:-0002

ROCK'.VILLE MD 20(1523901

100/. DATCD ISEE ITEM 13;

Coot 62D 1255 C FACILITY CODE :< 06-30-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACcDIJNTIJG AND APPROPRIATION DATA. (ifrequireol B&Rti I201>-25-17-4-18 JC :Q4251 B .0.0C252it APEN 31XO200
Obligate Funds: $0.00 FkTI.IS Number:123469
DttNS:62121125(I NAIdS Cocte:541990 PSCCR34221

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. -AS, DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER iB ISSUE.D UURUuANT TO: (Speuty autlhony) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14'ARE MADE IN IHE.CONTrACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10&.

1 a. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES t(sun as changeos m yopdg oftico. approanm•n aaro. oTc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10aIEI.

* C. TIeS ESUPPLE.MENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: FAR 43,103a 0_ - l..era. Con1trac Modi Ciua.ion

0 OTHREP ~o~ yoS rz~as i '~oiV

E. IMPORTANT: Contraclor -is not. jX is re'quIred to sign this document and return c- I __ copies to the issuing office'.

14 DESCRIPTIn, Or AMONDMCr TA'aDrICLTION IO zeo oV uCr c~w noac;.1si7/nI, OnCInUrnr Islorolan'conTrno lOJnn malt/r wCo6ol P001/I

The puroose of Chis miodification is to re.vise toe period of performeance due Co Troverment ca.used delays. Therefore, the

the tash order expiration date is changed ft-ow a/10/20U1 2 to 3/31/2013 This er:tensicor Shall be p-rirfurned at no

additional coo: to the gD-Ier-mrent.

Obligazion Amount: $228,573.60 (unchanged)

Ceiling ArrnOi.•t: $253, 418. 12 (unchanged)

Period of Perfforimance: T 60:5O2021-3/3112013 Icrhanged)

E-,cepot as specified herein, all other Terms, -conditions and pricing remain uncnanged and in full torce and effect.

Enev..x s ptIo"e 04St, all le 1. ql d S•I• dUS • /l Me0 dooomon 110t.efuleCo M in toll Týo " A a s ereto floro cnang.o rr.olnu nlwla.nswid ripm afid nms Ist f and 0110-M,

15- NAME AND 1T1LE OF SIGNER I ype o, prnt) 16k NAME AND TITLE OF CO'I RAC. INC OF FICER IType or P•tni

Matthew J. Bucther
Contracting Officer

"'ilo, -t- .14 <_ b,- kA +V6+'_
S- - -- I-

15C. DATE SIGNED 160 U 16-C. DATE SIC-IOD

r/grx ISI.I/Pp rxIse' Wvthwm!s I. OpIl
b

PROOTOUS EDITION NOT USAE-LT
STANDARD ORM 30 fREV. ME-63)0
re'scrira V. GS' FAR 145 CFR( 53.243

ltUN8 REVIEW COMPLEnT
SEP 2 1 2012TEMPLATF - ANDM00


